ITEM

[6)]

7A

7B

10

11

12

13

14

15

DESCRIPTION
Mobilization and Demobilization
Structure Demolition
Record Documents
Site Restoration

TOTAL OF ALL LUMP SUMS
Exploratory Excavations
Excavation Below Subgrade
Rock Removal
Furnish and Install 54-inch
Welded Steel Pipe Water Main
Furnish and Install 63-inch
HDPE Pipe Water Main
Furnish and Install Existing 36-
inch to New Pipeline
Interconnections
Furnish and Install Existing 42-
inch to New Pipeline
Interconnection
Furnish and Install Combination
Valve Vaults
Flushing and Pressure Testing of
Mainline Water Main
Permanent Pavement
Restoration in County Roads
Concrete Pippe Encasement
Gravel Road Restoration in Town
Roads
Vibration Monitoring

TOTAL UNIT PRICE
TOTAL BID PRICE

UNIT
LS
LS
LS
LS

CcYy

cY
CcYy

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

LF

SY

cY

SY
DAY

QTY

200
2200
1600

5200

5200

5200

60
200
60

10

CARVER CONSTRUCTION (STEEL)

MOHAWK VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY
RAW WATER TRANSMISSION - PHASE 2

BREAKDOWN CANVASS OF BIDS

AUGUST 13, 2024

CARVER CONSTRUCTION (HDPE)

MARCELLUS CONSTRUCTION (STEEL)

MARCELLUS CONSTRUCTION (HDPE)

UNIT PRICE BID PRICE
$393,265.00

$75,000.00

$30,000.00

$150,000.00

$648,265.00

$185.00 $37,000.00
$45.00 $99,000.00
$145.00 $232,000.00
$978.00 $5,085,600.00
$0.00

$500,000.00 $1,500,000.00
$475,000.00 $475,000.00
$104,000.00 $624,000.00
$9.00 $46,800.00
$175.00 $10,500.00
$300.00 $60,000.00
$58.00 $3,480.00
$1,250.00 $12,500.00
$8,185,880.00

$8,834,145.00

UNIT PRICE BID PRICE
$446,365.00

$75,000.00

$30,000.00

$150,000.00

$701,365.00

$185.00 $37,000.00
$45.00 $99,000.00
$145.00 $232,000.00
$0.00

$1,005.00 $5,226,000.00
$625,000.00 $1,875,000.00
$580,000.00 $580,000.00
$91,750.00 $550,500.00
$9.00 $46,800.00
$175.00 $10,500.00
$300.00 $60,000.00
$58.00 $3,480.00
$1,250.00 $12,500.00
$8,732,780.00

$9,434,145.00

PETER LUIZZI & BROS. (HDPE)
UNIT PRICE BID PRICE

$500,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$150,000.00
$730,000.00
$30.00 $6,000.00
$28.00 $61,600.00
$150.00 $240,000.00
$0.00
$1,100.00 $5,720,000.00
$650,000.00 $1,950,000.00
$550,000.00 $550,000.00
$150,000.00 $900,000.00
$9.50 $49,400.00
$180.00 $10,800.00
$380.00 $76,000.00
$58.00 $3,480.00
$4,700.00 $47,000.00

$9,614,280.00]

$10,344,280.00 |

UNIT PRICE

$25.00
$10.00
$175.00

$1,500.00

$690,000.00

$685,000.00

$40,000.00

$15.00

$100.00
$400.00
$10.00

$1,500.00

BID PRICE
$500,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$150,000.00
$730,000.00

$5,000.00
$22,000.00
$280,000.00

$7,800,000.00

$0.00

$2,070,000.00

$685,000.00

$240,000.00

$78,000.00

$6,000.00
$80,000.00
$600.00

$15,000.00

$11,281,600.00

$12,011,600.00

UNIT PRICE

$25.00
$10.00
$175.00

$1,650.00

$795,000.00

$800,000.00

$40,000.00

$15.00

$100.00
$400.00
$10.00

$1,500.00

BID PRICE
$650,000.00
$50,000.00
$30,000.00
$150,000.00
$880,000.00

$5,000.00
$22,000.00
$280,000.00

$0.00

$8,580,000.00

$2,385,000.00

$800,000.00

$240,000.00

$78,000.00

$6,000.00
$80,000.00
$600.00

$15,000.00

$12,491,600.00]

$13,371,600.00 |



