MOHAWK VALLEY WATER AUTHORITY RAW WATER TRANSMISSION - PHASE 2 BREAKDOWN CANVASS OF BIDS AUGUST 13, 2024

				CARVER CONST	RUCTION (STEEL)	CARVER CONSTRUCTION (HDPE)		PETER LUIZZI & BROS. (HDPE)		MARCELLUS CONSTRUCTION (STEEL)		MARCELLUS CONSTRUCTION (HDPE)	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE	UNIT PRICE	BID PRICE
	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS			\$393,265.00		\$446,365.00		\$500,000.00		\$500,000.00		\$650,000.00
	Structure Demolition	LS			\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00
	Record Documents	LS			\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
	Site Restoration	LS			\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00
	TOTAL OF ALL LUMP SUMS				\$648,265.00		\$701,365.00		\$730,000.00		\$730,000.00		\$880,000.00
4	Exploratory Excavations	CY	200	\$185.00	\$37,000.00	\$185.00	\$37,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
5	Excavation Below Subgrade	CY	2200	\$45.00	\$99,000.00	\$45.00	\$99,000.00	\$28.00	\$61,600.00	\$10.00	\$22,000.00	\$10.00	\$22,000.00
6	Rock Removal	CY	1600	\$145.00	\$232,000.00	\$145.00	\$232,000.00	\$150.00	\$240,000.00	\$175.00	\$280,000.00	\$175.00	\$280,000.00
7A	Furnish and Install 54-inch Welded Steel Pipe Water Main	LF	5200	\$978.00	\$5,085,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,800,000.00		\$0.00
7B	Furnish and Install 63-inch HDPE Pipe Water Main	LF	5200		\$0.00	\$1,005.00	\$5,226,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,720,000.00		\$0.00	\$1,650.00	\$8,580,000.00
	Furnish and Install Existing 36-												
8	inch to New Pipeline	EA	3	\$500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$1,875,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$1,950,000.00	\$690,000.00	\$2,070,000.00	\$795,000.00	\$2,385,000.00
	Interconnections												
	Furnish and Install Existing 42-												
9	inch to New Pipeline	EA	1	\$475,000.00	\$475,000.00	\$580,000.00	\$580,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$685,000.00	\$685,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00
	Interconnection												
10	Furnish and Install Combination Valve Vaults	EA	6	\$104,000.00	\$624,000.00	\$91,750.00	\$550,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$900,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$240,000.00
11	Flushing and Pressure Testing of Mainline Water Main	LF	5200	\$9.00	\$46,800.00	\$9.00	\$46,800.00	\$9.50	\$49,400.00	\$15.00	\$78,000.00	\$15.00	\$78,000.00
12	Permanent Pavement Restoration in County Roads	SY	60	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
13	Concrete Pippe Encasement	CY	200	\$300.00	\$60,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00	\$380.00	\$76,000.00	\$400.00	\$80,000.00	\$400.00	\$80,000.00
14	Gravel Road Restoration in Town Roads	SY	60	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
15	Vibration Monitoring	DAY	10	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$47,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
	TOTAL UNIT PRICE	·			\$8,185,880.00		\$8,732,780.00		\$9,614,280.00		\$11,281,600.00		\$12,491,600.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$8,834,145.00		\$9,434,145.00		\$10,344,280.00		\$12,011,600.00		\$13,371,600.00